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Venetian Jsles



Wenetian E):fle;s’
How Long have you lived in Venetian Isles?
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Less than 1year
7% (14)

1-4 years
17% (36)
20 years or longer

The respondents
38% (78)

were evenly split
between long term
residents (53%) and
those who have
lived in VI ten years
or less (47%)

5-10 years
23% (48)

11-19 years
15% (31)
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Are you satisfied with the overall property

Venetian Jsles

maintenance / attractiveness of Venetian Isles?

Very dissatisfied

1% (2)

Dissatisfied /—\

4% (8)

Neither satisfied
nor dissatisfied

9% (18)

Satisfied /

44% (92)

Very satisfied
42% (87)

86% of respondents
are pleased with
how VI is
maintained.

From the
comments, it is
clear that most
concerns are about
how residents
maintain their
properties, rather
than how VI
maintains the
neighborhood.



Q3

Are there any improvements to the Venetian Isles'
entrances, bridges or landscaping you would like to
see?

100%

90%

74%

80%

70%

60%

50%

40%

26%

30%

20%

10%

0%
Yes No



Wenetian Isles
What best describes your current VIHA
membership status?
100% The majority of
90% 83% respondents are

VIHA dues payers.

80%

70%
Members represent

a slightly higher
share of the survey
responses
compared with the
actual share of

- 1% members in the

0% community (about

| have paid my Have been in past Never | am a renter

2020 Dues 70%).

60%
50%
40%
30%
16%

20%

10%
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Venetian Jstes
Why are you not currently a VIHA member?

(non dues payers only — 30 responses)

Didn't get
around to it

10% The two highest
reasons given for

Didn't get I 0 not paying dues are
2020 invoice in the ”Other”
responses:
Too expensive e Deed restriction
enforcement
Can't afford (20%)

to join this... e Concerns with the

Board (17%)
explain

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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How much did you know about the Deed
Restrictions when you purchased your property?

100%
0,
90% 78%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
0,
30% 19%
20%
0%
| was aware of the | was aware of the | was not aware of the
Deed Restrictions Deed Restrictions but | Deed Restrictions when
did not look into | purchased my property

exactly what they are
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the following provisions and processes pertaining
to the Deed Restrictions?

100%
90% 81%
80% 5%
° 69%
70% i
56% Qpportunlty toto
60% INCrease awareness
0% 49% of the Arbitration
Committee and
40% o
’ 30% Inspection process.
30%
20%
10%
0%
DRs on Inspection Arbitratio DRs may ARC DR DRs in RE
VIHA s by DRC n be revised approves Process closing
website & Committee if 66.67% all ext. on pkgs
property votes o... of... constru... website

meot rn



Do you think enforcement of the Deed Wenetian Isles
Restrictions enhances property values in
Venetian Isles?

Comments:
1% (21) \

Question was
incorrectly
formatted so
Comments are
counted in total.

No
12% (23)

If Comments are

included:

Yes — 78%

No - 14%

Not sure — 4%

Yes if enforced -4%

Yes
77% (144)



Wenetian E);s’le;s’
What is your opinion of how the Deed
Restrictions are enforced?
maigfeiﬁ::il 76%
Good reminder 65% Respondents feel

generally positive
about the Deed
Restrictions but
there are concerns
that aren’t
administered fairly.

Administered

fairly 39%

Helps property

66%
values

Avoids

0,
conflicts 50%

A reason |

bought in VI 2%

Not necessary 13%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Have you ever received a Deed Restriction

Violation Letter?
100%
90%
80%
70%
60% The majority of
oo respondents (71%)

40% 36% have received a DR
40% violation letter at
30% some point.
17%

20%

7%

Yes - within the Yes - within the Yes - more than No
past 3 months past 4-12 months ayear ago

10%

0%
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Were you satisfied with how you were notified
about the Deed Restriction violation?

(only people who received DR letters)

Very satisfied
14% (16)

Very dissatisfied
12% (14) \

77% of respondents
were satisfied or
neutral regarding
the DR violation
notifications

Dissatisfied ~

1% (13)

Many of the
comments indicate
that negative
experiences were

Satisfied
several years ago.

36% (43)

Neither satisfied /
nor dissatisfied

27% (32)
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How can the Deed Restriction violation
notification process be improved?

Even DR

Enforcement
17%




23F
Q14 A@,

Venetian Isles

Despite increasing expenses, VIHA membership

dues have stayed at $150 for the past two
yvears. What is your opinion of the dues amount?

o _ T
Too high . 13%

Too low 13%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Additional suggestions / feedback A

Communications

Social Events /
Food Trucks
16%
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Venetian Jisles
Do you find the information communicated in

the VIHA Emails and on the VIHA website

The survey was
fielded by email so
Somewhat useful _ 35% all respondents are

email subscribers.

Not useful 1% . ,
President’s letter

and crime reports

Ineverread | .- are most useful
the emails o... . .
communications.
Not at all
useful

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%



